22°*° Memorial Patrick Degreef
Org.Flac Wervik
Zaterdag 1 juni 2013

300 meter Sch Heren Uur=14:14

Reeks:1
1 2756 VANHOOF ROBBE FLAC 37.39 97
2 3156 RENSON MASSIMO FLAC 37.73 96
3 2651 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON FLAC 39.62 97
4 3139 LEROY TUUR FLAC 39.89 96
5 3081 SEYNAEVE JENS HAC 46.38 97

300 meter Cad Heren Uur=14:14

Reeks:1
1 1831 ALALLAOUI NADIR FLAC 42.42 99
2 1157 DEPREZ JARNE AVMO 42.98 98
3 739 HOOGHE ERNEST FLAC 44.60 99
4 1645 ACKE SIMON FLAC 46.00 99

300 meter Cad Heren Uur=14:14

Reeks:2
1 1512 MAERTENS STEIJE FLAC 43.90 98
2 1496 VANDENBRAEMBUSSCHE MEINE FLAC 45.86 99
3 732 PAEYE JORAN FLAC 46.79 99

300 meter JSM Heren Uur=14:24

Reeks:1
1 7164 CARLY JAN FLAC 38.061 M35 78
2 1989 STAESSEN RINUS FLAC 39.77 Sen 92
3 2126 ADAM NIELS FLAC 40.306 Sen 93
4 759 VERCRUYCE TYSON MACW 41.30 Jun 94
5 4999 VAN PARYS JAN DEIN 44.10 M4 5 06
[ 5097 VANDEKERKHOVE FILIEP FLAC 45.77 M45 65

300 meter Cad Dames Uur=14:34

Reeks:1
1 1243 SCHEFFERS HANNE AVMO 45.74 99
2 1287 MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA AVMO 47.17 99
3 684 VAN DER LINT HELENA FLAC 49.07 99
4 1583 BERGHMANS NICKY FLAC 55.33 99

300 meter Cad Dames Uur=14:34

Reeks:2
1 1590 STEVENS NONA AVMO 44.59 99
2 815 ROELENS CELINE HCO 44,89 99
3 793 VAN PARYS ALIEN DEIN 46.76 98
4 1447 BERGHMANS HANNE FLAC 49.05 98
5 1108 DE LANGHE EMMA AVMO 53.46 98

300 meter JSM Dames Uur=15:00

Reeks:1
1 219 VANBESIEN FLAVIE FLAC 45.41 Jun 95

2 3031 OPLINUS KRISTIEN FLAC 54.34 W55 55



1500 meter

Reeks:1
1 514
2 993
3 1831
4 726
5 1007
6 912
7 768
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 2649
2 9981
3 2161
4 2885
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 1096
2 785
3 781
4 1325
5 301
6 1152
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 5097
2 4814
3 3345
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 3817
5000 meter
Reeks:1
1 9976
5000 meter
Reeks:1
1 9980
2 9977
3 9978
4 9979

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1 929
2 1368
3 1096
4 1108

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1 3308

Cad Heren Uur=15:48
EMPIS NEMO* EAH
MUREZ JOACHIM AZW
ALALLAOUI NADIR FLAC
OUTTIER RUBEN FLAC
LEMEY BRAM FLAC
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN DEIN
VANDAMME  THOMAS FLAC
Sch Heren Uur=15:48
CALLENS KLAAS FLAC
Defeijter Job RKHA
MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY ACLE
STEYAERT JONAS AVMO
Cad Dames Uur=16:03
PEETERS BLOEME AVZK
MOREELS LAURA DEIN
VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES DEIN
QUATACKER LORE FLAC
SIX SOFIA EAH
CAMERLYNCK JULIE FLAC
JSM Heren Uur=16:26
VANDEKERKHOVE FILIEP FLAC
WALRAEDT GILBERT AVR
Priem Whytic AVR
JSM Dames Uur=16:36
MULLEMAN CHANTAL FLAC
AC Dames Uur=17:28
Simono Monia na
AC Heren Uur=17:26
Logie Timon na
Vandamme Kristof na
Deschryvere Jimmy na
Leroy Bert na
Cad Dames Uur=14:27
DELHEYE CELINE FLAC
SEYNAEVE DELPHINE HAC
PEETERS BLOEME AVZK
DE LANGHE EMMA AVMO
Sch Dames Uur=14:28
TIERENTEYN EVELIEN ACME

4'41
4'44,
4'55,
5'06.
5'06.
5'07.
5'23.

4'23.
4'28.
4'53.
5'07.

5'21.
5'23.
5'26.
5'30.
5'31.
5'53.

4'52.
4'56.
5'09.

7'31.

28'58.

18'40.
20'38.
21'36.
22'04.

.53

44
05
77
78
61
57

77
02
76
14

36
98
32
62
64
65

75
67
40

91

26

52
78
38
04

10.35m

8.62m
8.38m
6.27m

8.75m

M45
M50
Sen

W50

Mas

Cad
Sen
Mas
Cad

98
98
99
98
99
99
98

96
97
97
97

99
98
98
98
99
98

65
59
93

58

70

98
79
67
99

98
99
99
98

96



kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Heren Uur=15:51

Reeks:1

1 874 Vansteenkiste Nathan AVR

2 462 ADAM TOM FLAC

3 760 VERCRUYCE JOHN MACW

4 419 DE VRIENT JASPER DEIN
kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Heren Uur=15:52
Reeks:1

1 1989 STAESSEN RINUS FLAC

2 2126 ADAM NIELS FLAC
kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:1

1 4171 DE GEYTER OLIVIER USTA

2 7183 Daenens Nic DEIN

3 7164 CARLY JAN FLAC

4 6813 SUTHERLAND LAWERANCE ACW
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=15:59
Reeks:1

1 5839 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED RIEM

2 4890 WYLLEMAN MARC STAX

3 4125 DE ROCKER ERIC GOSP

4 4676 DUPRE CHRIS RCG

7.90

5 6406 SALAETS GHISLAIN FLAC

7.85

6 4690 LAMBERT JEAN FLAC
kogel 4,000kg M70+ Mas Heren Uur=15:57
Reeks:1

1 4124 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD GOSP
kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Heren Uur=15:56
Reeks:1

1 5919 LIPPENS DENIS MACW
kogelstoten 4,000kg Jun Dames Uur=16:30
Reeks:1

1 219 VANBESTEN FLAVIE FLAC
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen Dames Uur=16:31
Reeks:1

1 899 QUINTIN MARIE USTA

2 1922 VERCRUYCE KIM MACW

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:1
1 3874 MAUS CHANTAL
2 3954 VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA
3 4053 VAN RENTERGHEM SONIA
4 3493 RABAEY MARIJKE

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=16:34
Reeks:1
1 3746 DESCAMPS MARIEMADELEINE

FLAC
ACW

DEIN
MACW

FLAC

11.55m
11.08m
9.60m
8.36m

10.24m
9.09m

12.30m
9.80m
8.80m
8.58m

10.93m
9.15m

7.9%m

7.99m

7.47m

9.24m

7.57m

8.15m

9.32m
8.66m

.05m
.41m
.93m
.33m

U1 oy 1

8.21m

M35

M35
M45

M60
M60
M60
M65
M60

M60

M70

M80

W40
W35
W45
W40

W60

94
95
94
95

92
93

73
69
78
67

51
48
53
47
51

52

42

32

95

88
92

71
73
65
70

52



kogel 2,000kg W75+ Mas Dames Uur=16:34
Reeks:1

1 3510 Hanssens Rachel
kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Heren Uur=16:
Reeks:1

1 2161 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY

2 3081 SEYNAEVE JENS
kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 1207 VAN VOLSEM STIJN

2 949 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN

3 1587 VOLCKAERT DYLAN

4 1157 DEPREZ JARNE
discuswerpen 1,000kg Jun Dames Uur=14:
Reeks:1

1 219 VANBESIEN FLAVIE
discuswerpen 1,000kg Sen Dames Uur=14:
Reeks:1

1 1220 DEWULF EMILY

2 899 QUINTIN MARIE

3 1725 WUYTS KATRIEN
discuswerpen 1,000kg Mas Dames Uur=14:
Reeks:1

1 3874 MAUS CHANTAL

2 3746 DESCAMPS MARIEMADELEINE

3 3954 VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA

4 3603 SAMBAER LIEVE

discuswerpen 0,750kg W75+ Mas Dames
Reeks:1
1 3510 Hanssens Rachel

discuswerpen 1,500kg Sch Heren

Reeks:1
1 2161 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY
2 3081 SEYNAEVE JENS
3 3227 BENOOT VINCENT
4 2756 VANHOOF ROBBE
5 2651 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON

discuswerpen 1,000kg Cad Dames

Reeks:1
1 1061 LUCAS VIE
2 1605 STEUR TYRA
3 979 LESCRAUWAET SISKA
4 1368 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE
5 1108 DE LANGHE EMMA

discuswerpen 1,000kg Sch Dames
Reeks:1
1 2748 LESCRAUWAET LUKA

2 3308 TIERENTEYN EVELIEN

Uur=14:

Uur=15:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

ASVO

53

ACLE
HAC

44

OEH
DEIN
HAC
AVMO

52
FLAC
54
AVR
USTA
KKS
56
FLAC
FLAC
ACW
AVR
58
ASVO
45
ACLE
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
15
ASVO
HAC
AVR
HAC
AVMO
16

AVR
ACME

7.98m

10.

45m

9.14m

15.
10.

37m
83m

9.57m
8.97m

23.

31.
.27m
20.

23

30.
26.
24.
19.

19.

31.
27.
25.
23.
14.

33.
28.
19.
19.
18.

28.
22.

76m

99m

08m

52m
45m
41m
97m

55m

65m
92m
91m
06m
06m

70m
88m
67m
64m
03m

50m
44m

29

w40
W60
W35
W45

97
97

98
99
99
98

95

90
88
88

71
52
73
64

29

97
97
97
97
97

98
98
98
99
98

96
96



discuswerpen 1,000kg Cad Heren Uur=17:21

Reeks:1
1 1207 VAN VOLSEM STIJN OEH
2 1587 VOLCKAERT DYLAN HAC
3 514 EMPIS NEMO* EAH
4 1157 DEPREZ JARNE AVMO
5 949 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN DEIN
6 988 MAES MICHIEL AVMO
7 726 OUTTIER RUBEN FLAC
8 1496 VANDENBRAEMBUSSCHE MEINE FLAC
9 912 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN DEIN
10 732 PAEYE JORAN FLAC
discuswerpen 1,750kg Jun Heren Uur=18:56
Reeks:1
1 462 ADAM TOM FLAC
2 874 Vansteenkiste Nathan AVR
3 760 VERCRUYCE JOHN MACW
4 419 DE VRIENT JASPER DEIN
discuswerpen 2,000kg Sen Heren Uur=18:57
Reeks:1
1 1989 STAESSEN RINUS FLAC
2 2126 ADAM NIELS FLAC
discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=18:59
Reeks:1
1 4171 DE GEYTER OLIVIER USTA
2 4992 DE VREEZE TOM DEIN
3 7183 Daenens Nic DEIN
4 6705 VERCRUYCE JOHNY MACW
6813 SUTHERLAND LAWERANCE ACW
discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=19:00
Reeks:1
1 6471 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN DEIN
discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=19:02
Reeks:1
1 5839 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED RIEM
2 4890 WYLLEMAN MARC STAX
3 4676 DUPRE CHRIS RCG
4 6403 DORME WILLY FLAC
5 5919 LIPPENS DENIS MACW
6 4690 LAMBERT JEAN FLAC
6406 SALAETS GHISLAIN FLAC
4125 DE ROCKER ERIC GOSP
speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur=14:46
Reeks:1
1 514 EMPIS NEMO* EAH
2 1288 DE BLOCK DRIES ACW
3 1291 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN ACW
4 988 MAES MICHIEL AVMO
5 726 OUTTIER RUBEN FLAC
6 1587 VOLCKAERT DYLAN HAC
7 1557 DIERYCK GILLES FLAC
8 1497 VERSCHUERE IBEN FLAC

55.
36.
33.
30.
30.
25.
.08m
22.
19.
18.

24

37.
.20m
29.
23.

33

34.
29.

33.
26.
.50m
23.

24

42.

35.
28.
28.
28.
19.
18.

43.
42.
38.
36.
32.
28.
24.
23.

32m
54m
06m
84m
76m
39m

73m
36m
48m

54m

57m
98m

31m
15m

50m
50m

77m
NG

85m

10m
79m
56m
09m
91m
22m

GP

NG

11lm
65m
42m
98m
08m
77m
86m
44m

M35
M40

M45
M45

M50

M60
M60
M65
M60
M80
M60
M60
M60

98
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
99

95
94
94
95

92
93

73
69
69
68
67

51
48
47
50
32
52
51
53

98
98
98
99
98
99
99
99



speerwerpen 500g
Reeks:1

754
929
979
1287
1368
684

o O W N

speerwerpen 500g
Reeks:1
1 2748

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1
1 874

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1
1 2100
2 2897

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

1 6705
2 7164
3 6813

speerwerpen 700g
Reeks:1
1 7155

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1 4125
2 4890
3 4676
4 6406
5 4690

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1
1 5919

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1
1 1922

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1 3954

3603

speerwerpen 700g
Reeks:1
1 2807
2 2990

Cad Dames Uur=15:42
TIELENS BETHLEHEM OB
DELHEYE CELINE FLAC
LESCRAUWAET SISKA AVR
MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA AVMO
SEYNAEVE DELPHINE HAC
VAN DER LINT HELENA FLAC
Sch Dames Uur=15:42
LESCRAUWAET LUKA AVR
Jun Heren Uur=16:54
Vansteenkiste Nathan AVR
Sen Heren Uur=16:55
NOLF CEDRIC AZW
KIEKENS HIDDE ACW
M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=16:57
VERCRUYCE JOHNY MACW
CARLY JAN FLAC
SUTHERLAND LAWERANCE ACW
M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=16:57
THIEREN JOHAN MACW
M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=16:59
DE ROCKER ERIC GOSP
WYLLEMAN MARC STAX
DUPRE CHRIS RCG
SALAETS GHISLAIN FLAC
LAMBERT JEAN FLAC
M80+ Mas Heren Uur=16:59
LIPPENS DENIS MACW
Sen Dames Uur=17:22
VERCRUYCE KIM MACW
W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=17:23
VAN HOEYLANDT LINDA ACW
SAMBAER LIEVE AVR
Sch Heren Uur=18:03
DUCHATEAU JARNE OB
DE BLOCK JEF ACW

39.
39.
28.
25.
19.
.25m

19

41.

41.

63

35.
32.
29.

39.

28

16

21.

20.

68.
45.

37m
00m
82m
65m
74m

61lm

02m

.24m
44

19m

88m
76om
40m

18m

.27m
25.
20.
19.
18.

35m
14m
44m
09m

.23m

36m

79m
NG

80m
70m

M45
M35
M45

M50

M60
M60
M65
M60
M60

M80

W35
W45

98
98
98
99
99
99

96

94

89
88

68
78
67

59

53
48
47
51
52

32

92

73
64

96
96



verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1243
0.00m 0.0

verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2633

verspringen
Reeks:1

1 988

2 1496
3 739

4 1587
5 732

6 768

7 1497
3.15m 1.6

verspringen
Reeks:1
1 3141

verspringen
Reeks:1

1 899
verspringen
Reeks:1

1 3031

2 3603

verspringen
Reeks:1
6402
4124
6406
.91Im 1.2
4125
4690
.97m 0.9

N O W w N

Cad Dames

SCHEFFERS HANNE

Sch Dames
MYLLE INE

Cad Heren
MAES MICHIEL
VANDENBRAEMBUSSCHE
HOOGHE ERNEST
VOLCKAERT DYLAN
PAEYE JORAN

VANDAMME THOMAS
VERSCHUERE IBEN

Sch Heren

VERSCHUERE ROBBE

Sen Dames

QUINTIN MARIE
Mas Dames

OPLINUS KRISTIEN
SAMBAER LIEVE

Mas Heren
DEWULF GUIDO
DE ROCKER LEOPOLD
SALAETS GHISLAIN

DE ROCKER ERIC
LAMBERT JEAN

Uur=14:30

AVMO

Uur=14:30

FLAC

Uur=15:32

AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
HAC

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

MEINE

Uur=15:43

FLAC

Uur=16:52

USTA
Uur=16:51

FLAC
AVR

Uur=17:33
FLAC
GOSP
FLAC

GOSP
FLAC

W WD SN

1Ny

w

.46m

.10m

.74m
.34m
.23m
.19m
.01lm
.81m
.49m

.53m

.51m

. 79m
.61lm

.64m
.08m
.99m

.91m
. 70m

+3.

+1.

+2.
+2.
+2.
+1.
+3.
+4.
+3.

+4.

+2.

+4.
+5.

+3.
+4.
+4.

+2.
+3.

~ = J 0 W o W

W55
W45

M50
M70
M60

M60
M60

99

97

99
99
99
99
99
98
99

97

88

55
64

61
42
51

53
52



